


G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Birth DateTeam

1 ESTSAAR, Karmel

2 PORCAMPOS, Sara

3 ROUCIORCILAN, Miruna

4 PORVERHAEGHE, Beatriz

5 ESPOLATZ, Rodriguez

6 PORGOMES, Luana

7 SLOBARBA, Ana

8 PORFONSECA, Mariana

9 PORMAIA, Carolina

10 PORCARDOSO, Vanessa

11 PORQUEIROZ, Mª Eduarda

12 PORBABINETCHI, Vitoria

13 HUNNAGY, Villo Eszter

14 PORMARTINS, Mª Teresa

15 EGYSOBHY, Tiaa

16 LTUANTANAITYTE, Guste

17 EGYABDELHAFEZ, Laura

18 ESTSAVI, Gailin

19 SWEGIDLUND, Nelly

20 POROLIVEIRA, Rita

21 LTUBUSAUKAITE, Julija

22 EGYSALEH, Aliaa

23 PORMATOS, Maria

24 ESTTOMSON, Emma

25 PORBONDAR, Dinora

26 ESPPAULA, Serrano

27 PORRIBEIRO, Catarina

28 SWEENGDAHL PETERSSON, Meja

29 PORSANTOS, Luíza

30 PORSALVADOR, Beatriz

31 PORMACHADO, Mariana

32 PORPOROKHNYA, Dalia

33 EGYSABA, Maya

34 ESTORAS, Sabiine

35 PORFERREIRA, Marta

36 LTUALEKNAITE, Guste

37 PORPINTO, Mª Beatriz

38 PORBOLAÑOS, Sofia
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Birth DateTeam

39 EGYBEHAIRY, Sandrie

40 ESPMOYANO, Noemi

41 PORALBUQUERQUE, Ana Teresa

42 PORLAGES, Madalena

43 PORSELETSKAYA, Elizabete

44 PORRASO, Inês

45 PORLIMA, Carolina

46 LTUTARNAUSKAITE, Emilija

47 ROUSTOIAN, Denisa

48 PORFREITAS, Beatriz

49 LTUVIRZINTAITE, Lukne

50 PORARAÚJO, Rita

51 PORHENRIQUES, Catarina

52 PORSANTOS, Bárbara

53 LTUMARTISIUTE, Laura

54 PORCARVALHO, Inês

55 PORPEDRO, Madalena

56 ESTVISPANUU, Emili

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
SANCHES, Andreia

Panel 1 Panel 2

POR PORPAREDES, AméliaD1 D1 NUNES, Sandra
HUN SLOSARKOZI, KatalinD2 D2 RUS, Viktorija

POR GBRMARTINS, SaraD3 D3 COOMBS, Joanne
EST PORDANIEL, EvelinD4 D4 CANELAS, Sílvia

ROU ESPBAESCU, LilianaE1 E1 DIAZ, Maria
LTU LTUASTRAUSKIENE, AudroneE2 E2 SIMONAVICIENE, Rita

ESP ESPESTRADA, SandraE3 E3 GARCIA, Paula
JPN FINJUKA, EndoE4 E4 KARHU, Minna
POR EGYMONTEIRO, SaraE5 E5 AHMED BARAKA, Yara

POR PORLINE 1 DIAS, Helena LINE 1 DIAS, Helena 
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
SANCHES, Andreia

Panel 1 Panel 2

EST SLODANIEL, EvelinD1 D1 RUS, Viktorija
POR GBRCANELAS, SílviaD2 D2 COOMBS, Joanne

ESP FINESTRADA, SandraD3 D3 KARHU, Minna
HUN PORSARKOZI, KatalinD4 D4 NUNES, Sandra

EGY PORAHMED BARAKA, YaraE1 E1 MONTEIRO, Sara
JPN ROUJUKA, EndoE2 E2 BAESCU, Liliana

POR PORPAREDES, AméliaE3 E3 MARTINS, Sara
LTU ESPASTRAUSKIENE, AudroneE4 E4 GARCIA, Paula
ESP LTUMATEOS, MariaE5 E5 SIMONAVICIENE, Rita

POR PORLINE 1 DIAS, Helena LINE 1 DIAS, Helena 
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

501 Dif. 7,200 7,900 7,300 6,600 29,000ARAÚJO, Rita
POR 7,0007,1337,0676,267Exec. 27,467

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

13,60014,43314,96613,466Final Score 56,465

472 Dif. 7,700 6,500 7,000 6,300 27,500STOIAN, Denisa
ROU 6,5006,7337,0677,233Exec. 27,533

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

12,80013,73313,56614,933Final Score 55,032

253 Dif. 7,400 6,900 7,600 6,400 28,300BONDAR, Dinora
POR 6,8006,4005,9336,667Exec. 25,800

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

13,20014,00012,83314,066Final Score 54,099

54 Dif. 6,900 6,100 5,600 6,500 25,100OLATZ, Rodriguez
ESP 6,7675,0676,9007,400Exec. 26,134

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

13,26610,66613,00014,300Final Score 51,232

35 Dif. 6,200 5,700 7,100 6,000 25,000CIORCILAN, Miruna
ROU 7,2005,7006,8336,233Exec. 25,966

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

13,20012,80012,53312,433Final Score 50,966

266 Dif. 5,200 6,400 7,000 5,400 24,000PAULA, Serrano
ESP 6,7337,0676,2336,833Exec. 26,866

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

12,13314,06612,63312,033Final Score 50,865
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

457 Dif. 6,400 6,800 6,500 5,000 24,700LIMA, Carolina
POR 5,6007,4006,3006,133Exec. 25,433

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

10,60013,90013,10012,533Final Score 50,133

328 Dif. 7,000 7,200 5,700 5,800 25,700POROKHNYA, Dalia
POR 5,1004,6675,3335,700Exec. 20,800

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

10,90010,36612,53312,700Final Score 46,499

69 Dif. 6,000 6,400 5,500 5,700 23,600GOMES, Luana
POR 5,2676,3005,2005,733Exec. 22,500

0,0000,0000,6000,000Ded. 0,600

10,96611,80011,00011,733Final Score 45,499

1810 Dif. 6,000 5,100 5,800 5,300 22,200SAVI, Gailin
EST 5,2005,6675,3676,200Exec. 22,434

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

10,50011,46610,46612,200Final Score 44,632

3411 Dif. 6,300 4,400 5,800 4,600 21,100ORAS, Sabiine
EST 5,8336,0005,6005,400Exec. 22,833

0,0000,0000,0000,300Ded. 0,300

10,43311,80010,00011,400Final Score 43,633

3712 Dif. 6,000 5,400 6,200 4,600 22,200PINTO, Mª Beatriz
POR 3,4005,2675,6006,167Exec. 20,434

0,3000,0000,6000,000Ded. 0,900

7,70011,46610,40012,166Final Score 41,732
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

1513 Dif. 4,600 4,800 5,100 4,200 18,700SOBHY, Tiaa
EGY 5,2335,4005,5006,000Exec. 22,133

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

9,43310,50010,30010,600Final Score 40,833

5214 Dif. 5,700 5,500 4,900 4,400 20,500SANTOS, Bárbara
POR 5,2333,8335,4335,567Exec. 20,066

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

9,6338,73310,93311,266Final Score 40,565

1115 Dif. 6,700 6,000 5,200 4,300 22,200QUEIROZ, Mª Eduarda
POR 3,7334,1335,1005,233Exec. 18,199

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

8,0339,33311,10011,933Final Score 40,399

5616 Dif. 5,400 4,400 5,000 4,800 19,600VISPANUU, Emili
EST 5,3674,0005,8675,567Exec. 20,801

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

10,1669,00010,26610,966Final Score 40,398

2417 Dif. 6,100 4,500 4,500 4,100 19,200TOMSON, Emma
EST 5,1673,9005,0675,933Exec. 20,067

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

9,2668,4009,56612,033Final Score 39,265

2818 Dif. 4,400 3,600 3,500 3,500 15,000ENGDAHL PETERSSON, Meja
SWE 6,1005,2675,6676,500Exec. 23,534

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

9,6008,7669,26610,900Final Score 38,532
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

4019 Dif. 4,000 3,400 4,700 4,400 16,500MOYANO, Noemi
ESP 6,0335,7005,0004,933Exec. 21,666

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

10,43310,4008,4008,933Final Score 38,166

3020 Dif. 5,800 5,800 5,100 3,400 20,100SALVADOR, Beatriz
POR 3,7673,6335,3005,200Exec. 17,900

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

7,1668,73311,10011,000Final Score 37,999

4221 Dif. 4,600 5,100 3,900 5,300 18,900LAGES, Madalena
POR 5,0332,9005,3335,333Exec. 18,599

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

10,3336,80010,4339,933Final Score 37,499

5322 Dif. 4,900 4,000 4,300 3,300 16,500MARTISIUTE, Laura
LTU 4,7005,3335,3335,533Exec. 20,899

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

8,0009,6339,33310,433Final Score 37,399

4623 Dif. 4,600 3,100 4,000 4,400 16,100TARNAUSKAITE, Emilija
LTU 4,8005,1004,6006,133Exec. 20,633

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

9,2009,1007,70010,733Final Score 36,733

2224 Dif. 4,600 3,600 4,100 3,500 15,800SALEH, Aliaa
EGY 4,6335,1675,0335,433Exec. 20,266

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

8,1339,2668,63310,033Final Score 36,065
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

3825 Dif. 4,800 4,800 3,900 4,000 17,500BOLAÑOS, Sofia
POR 4,5333,4005,3004,967Exec. 18,200

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

8,5337,30010,1009,766Final Score 35,699

826 Dif. 4,500 3,900 5,200 3,700 17,300FONSECA, Mariana
POR 4,2005,3004,0674,833Exec. 18,400

0,0000,0000,0000,300Ded. 0,300

7,90010,5007,9669,033Final Score 35,399

3627 Dif. 5,100 3,500 3,300 3,900 15,800ALEKNAITE, Guste
LTU 5,4004,6003,9675,233Exec. 19,200

0,0000,0000,3000,000Ded. 0,300

9,3007,9007,16610,333Final Score 34,699

428 Dif. 4,600 3,900 4,400 5,000 17,900VERHAEGHE, Beatriz
POR 3,9334,4334,3003,133Exec. 15,799

0,0000,0000,0000,300Ded. 0,300

8,9338,8338,2007,433Final Score 33,399

129 Dif. 4,600 3,200 4,900 2,600 15,300SAAR, Karmel
EST 4,0004,1674,1006,200Exec. 18,467

0,0000,0000,6000,000Ded. 0,600

6,6009,0666,70010,800Final Score 33,166

2130 Dif. 3,900 3,100 4,300 4,400 15,700BUSAUKAITE, Julija
LTU 4,0335,8333,6003,500Exec. 16,966

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

8,43310,1336,7007,400Final Score 32,666
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

1331 Dif. 5,000 3,300 4,700 4,000 17,000NAGY, Villo Eszter
HUN 3,7333,4004,4002,833Exec. 14,366

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

7,7338,1007,7007,833Final Score 31,366

1632 Dif. 3,600 2,700 4,000 3,100 13,400ANTANAITYTE, Guste
LTU 4,7004,9003,9334,600Exec. 18,133

0,0000,0000,3000,000Ded. 0,300

7,8008,9006,3338,200Final Score 31,233

4433 Dif. 3,800 3,000 3,400 2,900 13,100RASO, Inês
POR 4,8673,8003,7004,933Exec. 17,300

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

7,7667,2006,7008,733Final Score 30,399

2734 Dif. 4,200 3,400 3,300 3,000 13,900RIBEIRO, Catarina
POR 2,7334,2003,9675,400Exec. 16,300

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

5,7337,5007,3669,600Final Score 30,199

5135 Dif. 4,100 3,400 3,500 2,300 13,300HENRIQUES, Catarina
POR 3,8673,7334,1334,633Exec. 16,366

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

6,1667,2337,5338,733Final Score 29,665

5436 Dif. 5,100 3,800 3,700 2,500 15,100CARVALHO, Inês
POR 2,8673,4004,1334,600Exec. 15,000

0,0000,0000,6000,000Ded. 0,600

5,3667,1007,3339,700Final Score 29,499

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

4137 Dif. 4,700 3,400 3,500 4,100 15,700ALBUQUERQUE, Ana Teresa
POR 4,8003,4331,7675,167Exec. 15,167

0,0000,3001,2000,000Ded. 1,500

8,9006,6333,9669,866Final Score 29,365

738 Dif. 3,900 3,600 2,800 3,500 13,800BARBA, Ana
SLO 3,9673,1333,7334,400Exec. 15,233

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

7,4665,9337,3338,300Final Score 29,032

4939 Dif. 4,700 3,000 2,800 2,700 13,200VIRZINTAITE, Lukne
LTU 2,8004,2333,4675,400Exec. 15,900

0,0000,0000,3000,000Ded. 0,300

5,5007,0336,16610,100Final Score 28,799

3940 Dif. 4,400 2,800 3,500 3,000 13,700BEHAIRY, Sandrie
EGY 3,6003,2673,4335,400Exec. 15,700

0,0000,0000,6000,000Ded. 0,600

6,6006,7665,6339,800Final Score 28,799

941 Dif. 2,900 3,300 4,200 3,400 13,800MAIA, Carolina
POR 3,6333,5334,7332,900Exec. 14,799

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

7,0337,7338,0335,800Final Score 28,599

2342 Dif. 3,100 3,600 3,900 2,600 13,200MATOS, Maria
POR 2,8674,0334,3004,200Exec. 15,400

0,6000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,600

4,8667,9337,9007,300Final Score 27,999
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

1443 Dif. 3,300 2,600 3,500 3,100 12,500MARTINS, Mª Teresa
POR 3,9003,6673,5334,533Exec. 15,633

0,0000,0000,3000,000Ded. 0,300

7,0007,1665,8337,833Final Score 27,832

4844 Dif. 3,200 3,100 2,400 2,300 11,000FREITAS, Beatriz
POR 3,4003,7673,8674,967Exec. 16,001

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

5,7006,1666,9668,166Final Score 26,998

245 Dif. 4,000 2,900 3,600 2,900 13,400CAMPOS, Sara
POR 3,0003,6673,0333,867Exec. 13,567

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

5,9007,2665,9337,866Final Score 26,965

3146 Dif. 4,600 3,300 2,800 2,100 12,800MACHADO, Mariana
POR 1,8333,1674,3004,833Exec. 14,133

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

3,9335,9667,6009,433Final Score 26,932

2047 Dif. 3,400 2,600 2,400 2,800 11,200OLIVEIRA, Rita
POR 3,5003,3003,5674,967Exec. 15,334

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

6,3005,7006,1668,366Final Score 26,532

4348 Dif. 3,300 3,700 2,400 2,500 11,900SELETSKAYA, Elizabete
POR 3,7003,3003,5334,067Exec. 14,600

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

6,2005,7007,2337,366Final Score 26,499
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

3549 Dif. 2,800 2,600 2,900 2,600 10,900FERREIRA, Marta
POR 3,7673,9002,8333,133Exec. 13,633

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

6,3666,8005,4335,933Final Score 24,532

1050 Dif. 1,700 3,100 2,900 2,900 10,600CARDOSO, Vanessa
POR 4,4334,0003,6001,567Exec. 13,600

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

7,3336,9006,7003,266Final Score 24,199

3351 Dif. 3,600 2,000 2,400 2,500 10,500SABA, Maya
EGY 2,9673,2004,0673,200Exec. 13,434

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

5,4665,6006,0666,800Final Score 23,932

1252 Dif. 2,500 3,500 2,200 1,700 9,900BABINETCHI, Vitoria
POR 2,0672,3674,6333,000Exec. 12,067

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

3,7664,5668,1335,500Final Score 21,965

1953 Dif. 2,900 1,600 2,400 2,200 9,100GIDLUND, Nelly
SWE 2,1673,7003,9332,900Exec. 12,700

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

4,3666,1005,5335,800Final Score 21,799

5554 Dif. 3,700 2,500 2,000 1,400 9,600PEDRO, Madalena
POR 2,1672,4673,1673,433Exec. 11,234

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

3,5664,4665,6667,133Final Score 20,831
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

1755 Dif. 1,800 2,300 2,600 1,900 8,600ABDELHAFEZ, Laura
EGY 2,3003,4003,3671,733Exec. 10,800

0,0000,0000,0000,300Ded. 0,300

4,2006,0005,6663,233Final Score 19,099

2956 Dif. 3,900 2,800 6,700SANTOS, Luíza
POR 4,6335,100Exec. 9,733

0,0000,000Ded. 0,000

7,4339,000Final Score 16,433
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 14,9337,700 1,20 1,57 7,233ROU 3,60 4,101 47 STOIAN, Denisa

Q0,00 14,3006,900 1,20 1,40 7,400ESP 3,80 3,102 5 OLATZ, Rodriguez

Q0,00 14,0667,400 1,30 2,03 6,667POR 4,00 3,403 25 BONDAR, Dinora

Q0,00 13,4667,200 1,60 2,13 6,267POR 3,50 3,704 50 ARAÚJO, Rita

0,00 12,7007,000 2,00 2,30 5,700POR 3,40 3,605 32 POROKHNYA, Dalia

0,00 12,5336,400 1,70 2,17 6,133POR 3,60 2,806 45 LIMA, Carolina

Q0,00 12,4336,200 1,40 2,37 6,233ROU 3,10 3,107 3 CIORCILAN, Miruna

Q0,00 12,2006,000 1,50 2,30 6,200EST 2,70 3,308 18 SAVI, Gailin

0,00 12,1666,000 1,70 2,13 6,167POR 2,60 3,409 37 PINTO, Mª Beatriz

Q0,00 12,0335,200 1,30 1,87 6,833ESP 2,60 2,6010 26 PAULA, Serrano

Q0,00 12,0336,100 1,80 2,27 5,933EST 2,60 3,5011 24 TOMSON, Emma

0,00 11,9336,700 2,30 2,47 5,233POR 3,20 3,5012 11 QUEIROZ, Mª Eduarda

0,00 11,7336,000 1,60 2,67 5,733POR 2,20 3,8013 6 GOMES, Luana

0,30 11,4006,300 1,70 2,90 5,400EST 2,90 3,4014 34 ORAS, Sabiine

0,00 11,2665,700 1,90 2,53 5,567POR 2,40 3,3015 52 SANTOS, Bárbara

0,00 11,0005,800 2,00 2,80 5,200POR 2,30 3,5016 30 SALVADOR, Beatriz

0,00 10,9665,400 1,60 2,83 5,567EST 2,30 3,1017 56 VISPANUU, Emili

R0,00 10,9004,400 1,00 2,50 6,500SWE 2,50 1,9018 28 ENGDAHL PETERSSON,
Meja

0,00 10,8004,600 1,30 2,50 6,200EST 1,70 2,9019 1 SAAR, Karmel

R0,00 10,7334,600 1,30 2,57 6,133LTU 2,00 2,6020 46 TARNAUSKAITE, Emilija

R0,00 10,6004,600 1,40 2,60 6,000EGY 1,60 3,0021 15 SOBHY, Tiaa

0,00 10,4334,900 1,90 2,57 5,533LTU 2,60 2,3022 53 MARTISIUTE, Laura

0,00 10,3335,100 1,90 2,87 5,233LTU 2,70 2,4023 36 ALEKNAITE, Guste

0,00 10,1004,700 1,90 2,70 5,400LTU 2,40 2,3024 49 VIRZINTAITE, Lukne

0,00 10,0334,600 1,80 2,77 5,433EGY 1,40 3,2025 22 SALEH, Aliaa

0,00 9,9334,600 2,10 2,57 5,333POR 2,60 2,0026 42 LAGES, Madalena

0,00 9,8664,700 2,10 2,73 5,167POR 2,30 2,4027 41 ALBUQUERQUE, Ana
Teresa
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 9,8004,400 1,90 2,70 5,400EGY 2,30 2,1028 39 BEHAIRY, Sandrie

0,00 9,7664,800 2,10 2,93 4,967POR 1,50 3,3029 38 BOLAÑOS, Sofia

0,00 9,7005,100 2,00 3,40 4,600POR 2,70 2,4030 54 CARVALHO, Inês

0,00 9,6004,200 2,10 2,50 5,400POR 2,00 2,2031 27 RIBEIRO, Catarina

0,00 9,4334,600 1,80 3,37 4,833POR 2,10 2,5032 31 MACHADO, Mariana

0,30 9,0334,500 1,60 3,57 4,833POR 2,00 2,5033 8 FONSECA, Mariana

0,00 9,0003,900 1,60 3,30 5,100POR 1,90 2,0034 29 SANTOS, Luíza

0,00 8,9334,000 2,40 2,67 4,933ESP 2,10 1,9035 40 MOYANO, Noemi

0,00 8,7333,800 2,20 2,87 4,933POR 1,40 2,4036 44 RASO, Inês

0,00 8,7334,100 2,30 3,07 4,633POR 1,60 2,5037 51 HENRIQUES, Catarina

0,00 8,3663,400 2,20 2,83 4,967POR 2,20 1,2038 20 OLIVEIRA, Rita

0,00 8,3003,900 2,10 3,50 4,400SLO 1,30 2,6039 7 BARBA, Ana

0,00 8,2003,600 1,90 3,50 4,600LTU 1,40 2,2040 16 ANTANAITYTE, Guste

0,00 8,1663,200 2,00 3,03 4,967POR 2,60 0,6041 48 FREITAS, Beatriz

0,00 7,8664,000 2,70 3,43 3,867POR 1,10 2,9042 2 CAMPOS, Sara

0,00 7,8333,300 2,00 3,47 4,533POR 1,60 1,7043 14 MARTINS, Mª Teresa

0,00 7,8335,000 2,60 4,57 2,833HUN 2,10 2,9044 13 NAGY, Villo Eszter

0,30 7,4334,600 2,20 4,67 3,133POR 1,30 3,3045 4 VERHAEGHE, Beatriz

0,00 7,4003,900 2,70 3,80 3,500LTU 1,70 2,2046 21 BUSAUKAITE, Julija

0,00 7,3663,300 2,00 3,93 4,067POR 1,10 2,2047 43 SELETSKAYA, Elizabete

0,00 7,3003,100 2,10 3,70 4,200POR 1,30 1,8048 23 MATOS, Maria

0,00 7,1333,700 2,20 4,37 3,433POR 1,50 2,2049 55 PEDRO, Madalena

0,00 6,8003,600 2,20 4,60 3,200EGY 2,20 1,4050 33 SABA, Maya

0,00 5,9332,800 2,40 4,47 3,133POR 1,90 0,9051 35 FERREIRA, Marta

0,00 5,8002,900 3,30 3,80 2,900POR 1,40 1,5052 9 MAIA, Carolina

0,00 5,8002,900 2,90 4,20 2,900SWE 1,10 1,8053 19 GIDLUND, Nelly

0,00 5,5002,500 2,80 4,20 3,000POR 1,10 1,4054 12 BABINETCHI, Vitoria

0,00 3,2661,700 2,80 5,63 1,567POR 1,00 0,7055 10 CARDOSO, Vanessa
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,30 3,2331,800 3,40 4,87 1,733EGY 0,80 1,0056 17 ABDELHAFEZ, Laura
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 14,9667,900 1,20 1,73 7,067POR 3,90 4,001 50 ARAÚJO, Rita

Q0,00 13,5666,500 1,30 1,63 7,067ROU 3,30 3,202 47 STOIAN, Denisa

Q0,00 13,1006,800 1,40 2,30 6,300POR 3,80 3,003 45 LIMA, Carolina

Q0,00 13,0006,100 1,20 1,90 6,900ESP 3,10 3,004 5 OLATZ, Rodriguez

0,00 12,8336,900 1,70 2,37 5,933POR 3,80 3,105 25 BONDAR, Dinora

Q0,00 12,6336,400 1,40 2,37 6,233ESP 3,00 3,406 26 PAULA, Serrano

Q0,00 12,5335,700 1,40 1,77 6,833ROU 2,90 2,807 3 CIORCILAN, Miruna

0,00 12,5337,200 2,20 2,47 5,333POR 3,80 3,408 32 POROKHNYA, Dalia

0,00 11,1005,800 2,00 2,70 5,300POR 2,10 3,709 30 SALVADOR, Beatriz

0,00 11,1006,000 2,40 2,50 5,100POR 3,40 2,6010 11 QUEIROZ, Mª Eduarda

0,60 11,0006,400 2,10 2,70 5,200POR 2,50 3,9011 6 GOMES, Luana

0,00 10,9335,500 2,00 2,57 5,433POR 2,40 3,1012 52 SANTOS, Bárbara

Q0,00 10,4665,100 2,10 2,53 5,367EST 2,00 3,1013 18 SAVI, Gailin

0,00 10,4335,100 2,40 2,27 5,333POR 2,20 2,9014 42 LAGES, Madalena

0,60 10,4005,400 1,70 2,70 5,600POR 2,40 3,0015 37 PINTO, Mª Beatriz

Q0,00 10,3004,800 2,00 2,50 5,500EGY 1,80 3,0016 15 SOBHY, Tiaa

R0,00 10,2664,400 1,60 2,53 5,867EST 2,20 2,2017 56 VISPANUU, Emili

0,00 10,1004,800 2,30 2,40 5,300POR 2,20 2,6018 38 BOLAÑOS, Sofia

0,00 10,0004,400 2,00 2,40 5,600EST 1,80 2,6019 34 ORAS, Sabiine

0,00 9,5664,500 2,20 2,73 5,067EST 2,30 2,2020 24 TOMSON, Emma

R0,00 9,3334,000 1,90 2,77 5,333LTU 1,80 2,2021 53 MARTISIUTE, Laura

R0,00 9,2663,600 1,50 2,83 5,667SWE 2,30 1,3022 28 ENGDAHL PETERSSON,
Meja

0,00 8,6333,600 2,20 2,77 5,033EGY 1,80 1,8023 22 SALEH, Aliaa

0,00 8,4003,400 2,30 2,70 5,000ESP 2,00 1,4024 40 MOYANO, Noemi

0,00 8,2003,900 2,60 3,10 4,300POR 1,50 2,4025 4 VERHAEGHE, Beatriz

0,00 8,1333,500 2,90 2,47 4,633POR 1,70 1,8026 12 BABINETCHI, Vitoria

0,00 8,0333,300 2,60 2,67 4,733POR 1,50 1,8027 9 MAIA, Carolina
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 7,9663,900 2,80 3,13 4,067POR 1,70 2,2028 8 FONSECA, Mariana

0,00 7,9003,600 2,60 3,10 4,300POR 2,00 1,6029 23 MATOS, Maria

0,00 7,7003,100 2,10 3,30 4,600LTU 1,40 1,7030 46 TARNAUSKAITE, Emilija

0,00 7,7003,300 2,80 2,80 4,400HUN 2,00 1,3031 13 NAGY, Villo Eszter

0,00 7,6003,300 2,90 2,80 4,300POR 1,40 1,9032 31 MACHADO, Mariana

0,00 7,5333,400 2,70 3,17 4,133POR 1,90 1,5033 51 HENRIQUES, Catarina

0,00 7,4332,800 2,80 2,57 4,633POR 1,60 1,2034 29 SANTOS, Luíza

0,00 7,3663,400 2,60 3,43 3,967POR 1,40 2,0035 27 RIBEIRO, Catarina

0,60 7,3333,800 2,60 3,27 4,133POR 2,30 1,5036 54 CARVALHO, Inês

0,00 7,3333,600 2,80 3,47 3,733SLO 2,00 1,6037 7 BARBA, Ana

0,00 7,2333,700 2,80 3,67 3,533POR 1,60 2,1038 43 SELETSKAYA, Elizabete

0,30 7,1663,500 2,50 3,53 3,967LTU 2,20 1,3039 36 ALEKNAITE, Guste

0,00 6,9663,100 2,90 3,23 3,867POR 2,00 1,1040 48 FREITAS, Beatriz

0,60 6,7003,200 2,70 3,20 4,100EST 1,60 1,6041 1 SAAR, Karmel

0,00 6,7003,000 2,70 3,60 3,700POR 1,70 1,3042 44 RASO, Inês

0,00 6,7003,100 2,60 3,80 3,600POR 1,60 1,5043 10 CARDOSO, Vanessa

0,00 6,7003,100 2,60 3,80 3,600LTU 1,40 1,7043 21 BUSAUKAITE, Julija

0,30 6,3332,700 2,40 3,67 3,933LTU 1,80 0,9045 16 ANTANAITYTE, Guste

0,00 6,1662,600 2,90 3,53 3,567POR 1,70 0,9046 20 OLIVEIRA, Rita

0,30 6,1663,000 2,60 3,93 3,467LTU 1,00 2,0047 49 VIRZINTAITE, Lukne

0,00 6,0662,000 3,00 2,93 4,067EGY 1,70 0,3048 33 SABA, Maya

0,00 5,9332,900 2,80 4,17 3,033POR 1,40 1,5049 2 CAMPOS, Sara

0,30 5,8332,600 2,90 3,57 3,533POR 1,90 0,7050 14 MARTINS, Mª Teresa

0,00 5,6662,300 3,10 3,53 3,367EGY 0,70 1,6051 17 ABDELHAFEZ, Laura

0,00 5,6662,500 3,00 3,83 3,167POR 1,20 1,3052 55 PEDRO, Madalena

0,60 5,6332,800 2,80 3,77 3,433EGY 1,50 1,3053 39 BEHAIRY, Sandrie

0,00 5,5331,600 2,90 3,17 3,933SWE 0,80 0,8054 19 GIDLUND, Nelly

0,00 5,4332,600 3,10 4,07 2,833POR 1,40 1,2055 35 FERREIRA, Marta
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
1,20 3,9663,400 2,90 5,33 1,767POR 1,50 1,9056 41 ALBUQUERQUE, Ana

Teresa
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 14,4337,300 1,40 1,47 7,133POR 4,30 3,001 50 ARAÚJO, Rita

Q0,00 14,0667,000 1,30 1,63 7,067ESP 3,40 3,602 26 PAULA, Serrano

Q0,00 14,0007,600 1,40 2,20 6,400POR 4,30 3,303 25 BONDAR, Dinora

0,00 13,9006,500 1,10 1,50 7,400POR 3,60 2,904 45 LIMA, Carolina

Q0,00 13,7337,000 1,50 1,77 6,733ROU 3,80 3,205 47 STOIAN, Denisa

Q0,00 12,8007,100 2,40 1,90 5,700ROU 3,80 3,306 3 CIORCILAN, Miruna

0,00 11,8005,500 1,50 2,20 6,300POR 2,50 3,007 6 GOMES, Luana

Q0,00 11,8005,800 1,60 2,40 6,000EST 3,00 2,808 34 ORAS, Sabiine

Q0,00 11,4665,800 2,40 1,93 5,667EST 3,10 2,709 18 SAVI, Gailin

0,00 11,4666,200 1,90 2,83 5,267POR 3,80 2,4010 37 PINTO, Mª Beatriz

Q0,00 10,6665,600 1,90 3,03 5,067ESP 2,80 2,8011 5 OLATZ, Rodriguez

R0,00 10,5005,100 1,10 3,50 5,400EGY 2,30 2,8012 15 SOBHY, Tiaa

0,00 10,5005,200 2,20 2,50 5,300POR 2,90 2,3013 8 FONSECA, Mariana

0,00 10,4004,700 1,80 2,50 5,700ESP 2,80 1,9014 40 MOYANO, Noemi

0,00 10,3665,700 2,60 2,73 4,667POR 3,20 2,5015 32 POROKHNYA, Dalia

R0,00 10,1334,300 1,60 2,57 5,833LTU 1,80 2,5016 21 BUSAUKAITE, Julija

R0,00 9,6334,300 2,00 2,67 5,333LTU 2,00 2,3017 53 MARTISIUTE, Laura

0,00 9,3335,200 2,80 3,07 4,133POR 3,40 1,8018 11 QUEIROZ, Mª Eduarda

0,00 9,2664,100 1,30 3,53 5,167EGY 0,80 3,3019 22 SALEH, Aliaa

0,00 9,1004,000 1,70 3,20 5,100LTU 1,80 2,2020 46 TARNAUSKAITE, Emilija

0,00 9,0664,900 2,20 3,63 4,167EST 2,30 2,6021 1 SAAR, Karmel

0,00 9,0005,000 1,80 4,20 4,000EST 2,70 2,3022 56 VISPANUU, Emili

0,00 8,9004,000 2,30 2,80 4,900LTU 1,80 2,2023 16 ANTANAITYTE, Guste

0,00 8,8334,400 1,50 4,07 4,433POR 2,50 1,9024 4 VERHAEGHE, Beatriz

0,00 8,7663,500 1,90 2,83 5,267SWE 1,40 2,1025 28 ENGDAHL PETERSSON,
Meja

0,00 8,7334,900 2,30 3,87 3,833POR 3,00 1,9026 52 SANTOS, Bárbara

0,00 8,7335,100 1,70 4,67 3,633POR 3,30 1,8027 30 SALVADOR, Beatriz
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 8,4004,500 1,70 4,40 3,900EST 2,20 2,3028 24 TOMSON, Emma

0,00 8,1004,700 2,50 4,10 3,400HUN 1,70 3,0029 13 NAGY, Villo Eszter

0,00 7,9333,900 2,60 3,37 4,033POR 1,80 2,1030 23 MATOS, Maria

0,00 7,9003,300 2,00 3,40 4,600LTU 1,70 1,6031 36 ALEKNAITE, Guste

0,00 7,7334,200 2,70 3,77 3,533POR 2,30 1,9032 9 MAIA, Carolina

0,00 7,5003,300 2,40 3,40 4,200POR 1,90 1,4033 27 RIBEIRO, Catarina

0,00 7,3003,900 2,40 4,20 3,400POR 1,90 2,0034 38 BOLAÑOS, Sofia

0,00 7,2663,600 2,80 3,53 3,667POR 1,80 1,8035 2 CAMPOS, Sara

0,00 7,2333,500 2,20 4,07 3,733POR 1,70 1,8036 51 HENRIQUES, Catarina

0,00 7,2003,400 2,50 3,70 3,800POR 1,60 1,8037 44 RASO, Inês

0,00 7,1663,500 2,60 3,73 3,667POR 1,70 1,8038 14 MARTINS, Mª Teresa

0,00 7,1003,700 2,50 4,10 3,400POR 1,70 2,0039 54 CARVALHO, Inês

0,00 7,0332,800 2,00 3,77 4,233LTU 1,40 1,4040 49 VIRZINTAITE, Lukne

0,00 6,9002,900 2,40 3,60 4,000POR 1,50 1,4041 10 CARDOSO, Vanessa

0,00 6,8002,900 2,20 3,90 3,900POR 1,30 1,6042 35 FERREIRA, Marta

0,00 6,8003,900 2,50 4,60 2,900POR 2,20 1,7043 42 LAGES, Madalena

0,00 6,7663,500 2,10 4,63 3,267EGY 2,30 1,2044 39 BEHAIRY, Sandrie

0,30 6,6333,500 2,00 4,57 3,433POR 1,80 1,7045 41 ALBUQUERQUE, Ana
Teresa

0,00 6,1662,400 2,80 3,43 3,767POR 1,60 0,8046 48 FREITAS, Beatriz

0,00 6,1002,400 3,00 3,30 3,700SWE 1,00 1,4047 19 GIDLUND, Nelly

0,00 6,0002,600 2,10 4,50 3,400EGY 0,90 1,7048 17 ABDELHAFEZ, Laura

0,00 5,9662,800 2,40 4,43 3,167POR 1,40 1,4049 31 MACHADO, Mariana

0,00 5,9332,800 2,60 4,27 3,133SLO 1,30 1,5050 7 BARBA, Ana

0,00 5,7002,400 2,70 4,00 3,300POR 1,40 1,0051 20 OLIVEIRA, Rita

0,00 5,7002,400 2,50 4,20 3,300POR 1,20 1,2052 43 SELETSKAYA, Elizabete

0,00 5,6002,400 2,40 4,40 3,200EGY 1,60 0,8053 33 SABA, Maya

0,00 4,5662,200 3,10 4,53 2,367POR 1,10 1,1054 12 BABINETCHI, Vitoria

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 4,4662,000 2,40 5,13 2,467POR 0,90 1,1055 55 PEDRO, Madalena
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 13,6006,600 1,10 1,90 7,000POR 3,60 3,001 50 ARAÚJO, Rita

Q0,00 13,2666,500 1,60 1,63 6,767ESP 4,00 2,502 5 OLATZ, Rodriguez

Q0,00 13,2006,000 0,90 1,90 7,200ROU 3,30 2,703 3 CIORCILAN, Miruna

Q0,00 13,2006,400 1,10 2,10 6,800POR 3,60 2,804 25 BONDAR, Dinora

Q0,00 12,8006,300 1,00 2,50 6,500ROU 4,20 2,105 47 STOIAN, Denisa

Q0,00 12,1335,400 1,40 1,87 6,733ESP 3,20 2,206 26 PAULA, Serrano

0,00 10,9665,700 1,40 3,33 5,267POR 3,00 2,707 6 GOMES, Luana

0,00 10,9005,800 2,00 2,90 5,100POR 2,70 3,108 32 POROKHNYA, Dalia

0,00 10,6005,000 1,40 3,00 5,600POR 2,80 2,209 45 LIMA, Carolina

Q0,00 10,5005,300 1,70 3,10 5,200EST 3,40 1,9010 18 SAVI, Gailin

0,00 10,4334,400 1,70 2,27 6,033ESP 2,70 1,7011 40 MOYANO, Noemi

Q0,00 10,4334,600 1,50 2,67 5,833EST 3,10 1,5012 34 ORAS, Sabiine

0,00 10,3335,300 1,90 3,07 5,033POR 3,10 2,2013 42 LAGES, Madalena

0,00 10,1664,800 1,90 2,73 5,367EST 3,00 1,8014 56 VISPANUU, Emili

0,00 9,6334,400 1,70 3,07 5,233POR 2,70 1,7015 52 SANTOS, Bárbara

R0,00 9,6003,500 1,00 2,90 6,100SWE 2,20 1,3016 28 ENGDAHL PETERSSON,
Meja

R0,00 9,4334,200 1,80 2,97 5,233EGY 2,50 1,7017 15 SOBHY, Tiaa

R0,00 9,3003,900 1,90 2,70 5,400LTU 2,60 1,3018 36 ALEKNAITE, Guste

0,00 9,2664,100 1,60 3,23 5,167EST 2,40 1,7019 24 TOMSON, Emma

0,00 9,2004,400 1,70 3,50 4,800LTU 2,40 2,0020 46 TARNAUSKAITE, Emilija

0,00 8,9335,000 1,70 4,37 3,933POR 3,00 2,0021 4 VERHAEGHE, Beatriz

0,00 8,9004,100 2,10 3,10 4,800POR 2,70 1,4022 41 ALBUQUERQUE, Ana
Teresa

0,00 8,5334,000 2,30 3,17 4,533POR 2,00 2,0023 38 BOLAÑOS, Sofia

0,00 8,4334,400 2,50 3,47 4,033LTU 2,10 2,3024 21 BUSAUKAITE, Julija

0,00 8,1333,500 1,90 3,47 4,633EGY 2,40 1,1025 22 SALEH, Aliaa

0,00 8,0334,300 2,50 3,77 3,733POR 2,80 1,5026 11 QUEIROZ, Mª Eduarda

0,00 8,0003,300 2,30 3,00 4,700LTU 2,00 1,3027 53 MARTISIUTE, Laura

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 7,9003,700 2,10 3,70 4,200POR 1,80 1,9028 8 FONSECA, Mariana

0,00 7,8003,100 2,20 3,10 4,700LTU 2,10 1,0029 16 ANTANAITYTE, Guste

0,00 7,7662,900 1,80 3,33 4,867POR 2,00 0,9030 44 RASO, Inês

0,00 7,7334,000 2,70 3,57 3,733HUN 2,00 2,0031 13 NAGY, Villo Eszter

0,30 7,7004,600 2,60 4,00 3,400POR 2,60 2,0032 37 PINTO, Mª Beatriz

0,00 7,4663,500 2,50 3,53 3,967SLO 2,50 1,0033 7 BARBA, Ana

0,00 7,3332,900 2,00 3,57 4,433POR 2,00 0,9034 10 CARDOSO, Vanessa

0,00 7,1663,400 2,00 4,23 3,767POR 2,30 1,1035 30 SALVADOR, Beatriz

0,00 7,0333,400 2,70 3,67 3,633POR 1,90 1,5036 9 MAIA, Carolina

0,00 7,0003,100 2,70 3,40 3,900POR 1,80 1,3037 14 MARTINS, Mª Teresa

0,00 6,6002,600 2,30 3,70 4,000EST 2,00 0,6038 1 SAAR, Karmel

0,00 6,6003,000 2,60 3,80 3,600EGY 1,60 1,4039 39 BEHAIRY, Sandrie

0,00 6,3662,600 2,10 4,13 3,767POR 1,70 0,9040 35 FERREIRA, Marta

0,00 6,3002,800 2,40 4,10 3,500POR 2,20 0,6041 20 OLIVEIRA, Rita

0,00 6,2002,500 2,50 3,80 3,700POR 1,60 0,9042 43 SELETSKAYA, Elizabete

0,00 6,1662,300 2,50 3,63 3,867POR 1,40 0,9043 51 HENRIQUES, Catarina

0,00 5,9002,900 3,10 3,90 3,000POR 1,70 1,2044 2 CAMPOS, Sara

0,00 5,7333,000 3,40 3,87 2,733POR 2,00 1,0045 27 RIBEIRO, Catarina

0,00 5,7002,300 2,60 4,00 3,400POR 1,90 0,4046 48 FREITAS, Beatriz

0,00 5,5002,700 3,30 3,90 2,800LTU 1,70 1,0047 49 VIRZINTAITE, Lukne

0,00 5,4662,500 2,90 4,13 2,967EGY 2,20 0,3048 33 SABA, Maya

0,00 5,3662,500 2,80 4,33 2,867POR 1,60 0,9049 54 CARVALHO, Inês

0,60 4,8662,600 3,00 4,13 2,867POR 2,00 0,6050 23 MATOS, Maria

0,00 4,3662,200 3,30 4,53 2,167SWE 1,50 0,7051 19 GIDLUND, Nelly

0,00 4,2001,900 2,90 4,80 2,300EGY 0,90 1,0052 17 ABDELHAFEZ, Laura

0,00 3,9332,100 3,20 4,97 1,833POR 1,90 0,2053 31 MACHADO, Mariana

0,00 3,7661,700 3,00 4,93 2,067POR 1,20 0,5054 12 BABINETCHI, Vitoria

0,00 3,5661,400 3,00 4,83 2,167POR 1,20 0,2055 55 PEDRO, Madalena

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
PAREDES, Amélia

PORCANELAS, SílviaD1
HUNALEKSZANDROVA, LjubovD2

PORMARTINS, SaraD3
LTUASTRAUSKIENE, AudroneD4

ESTDANIEL, EvelinE1
PORNUNES, SandraE2

ROUBAESCU, LilianaE3
ESPGARCIA, PaulaE4

AHMED BARAKA, Yara EGYE5

PORLINE 1 DIAS, Helena 

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ 11-03-2018



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

ROUSTOIAN, Denisa47

ESPOLATZ, Rodriguez5

PORBONDAR, Dinora25

PORARAÚJO, Rita50

ROUCIORCILAN, Miruna3

ESTSAVI, Gailin18

ESPPAULA, Serrano26

ESTTOMSON, Emma24

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
7,100 1,80 1,07 7,133ESP 3,90 3,201 5 OLATZ, Rodriguez 14,2330,00

7,100 1,50 1,43 7,067ROU 3,20 3,902 3 CIORCILAN, Miruna 14,1660,00

7,000 1,60 1,80 6,600ROU 3,10 3,903 47 STOIAN, Denisa 13,6000,00

6,300 1,50 1,60 6,900ESP 3,20 3,104 26 PAULA, Serrano 13,2000,00

7,100 1,60 2,67 5,733POR 3,60 3,505 50 ARAÚJO, Rita 12,5330,30

6,800 1,70 3,57 4,733POR 3,40 3,406 25 BONDAR, Dinora 11,5330,00

5,600 1,70 3,03 5,267EST 2,70 2,907 24 TOMSON, Emma 10,8660,00

5,000 1,70 3,07 5,233EST 2,50 2,508 18 SAVI, Gailin 10,2330,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

PORARAÚJO, Rita50

ROUSTOIAN, Denisa47

PORLIMA, Carolina45

ESPOLATZ, Rodriguez5

ESPPAULA, Serrano26

ROUCIORCILAN, Miruna3

ESTSAVI, Gailin18

EGYSOBHY, Tiaa15
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
7,600 1,60 1,13 7,267ESP 3,60 4,001 5 OLATZ, Rodriguez 14,8660,00

7,200 1,20 1,83 6,967ROU 3,20 4,002 47 STOIAN, Denisa 14,1660,00

6,300 2,00 1,60 6,400ESP 3,40 2,903 26 PAULA, Serrano 12,7000,00

6,500 1,80 3,00 5,200POR 3,00 3,504 45 LIMA, Carolina 11,7000,00

7,300 1,70 3,80 4,500POR 4,20 3,105 50 ARAÚJO, Rita 11,2000,60

5,000 2,20 1,77 6,033EGY 2,10 2,906 15 SOBHY, Tiaa 11,0330,00

6,100 1,80 2,77 5,433ROU 3,00 3,107 3 CIORCILAN, Miruna 10,9330,60

5,000 1,80 3,63 4,567EST 2,60 2,408 18 SAVI, Gailin 9,5660,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
PAREDES, Amélia

PORCANELAS, SílviaD1
HUNALEKSZANDROVA, LjubovD2

PORNUNES, SandraD3
ESTDANIEL, EvelinD4

PORMARTINS, SaraE1
LTUSIMONAVICIENE, RitaE2

ESPGARCIA, PaulaE3
ROUBAESCU, LilianaE4

AHMED BARAKA, Yara EGYE5

PORLINE 1 MONTEIRO, Sara 

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ 11-03-2018



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

PORARAÚJO, Rita50

ESPPAULA, Serrano26

PORBONDAR, Dinora25

ROUSTOIAN, Denisa47

ROUCIORCILAN, Miruna3

ESTORAS, Sabiine34

ESTSAVI, Gailin18

ESPOLATZ, Rodriguez5
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
6,800 1,00 1,10 7,900ESP 4,10 2,701 26 PAULA, Serrano 14,7000,00

7,500 1,00 1,80 7,200POR 4,20 3,302 50 ARAÚJO, Rita 14,7000,00

7,700 1,60 2,07 6,333POR 4,10 3,603 25 BONDAR, Dinora 14,0330,00

6,000 1,30 1,87 6,833ESP 3,50 2,504 5 OLATZ, Rodriguez 12,8330,00

6,100 1,60 2,43 5,967ROU 3,60 2,505 3 CIORCILAN, Miruna 12,0660,00

5,900 2,10 2,93 4,967EST 3,00 2,906 18 SAVI, Gailin 10,8660,00

5,300 2,00 2,57 5,433EST 2,20 3,107 34 ORAS, Sabiine 10,7330,00

5,600 1,80 3,50 4,700ROU 3,60 2,008 47 STOIAN, Denisa 10,3000,00
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

PORARAÚJO, Rita50

ESPOLATZ, Rodriguez5

ROUCIORCILAN, Miruna3

PORBONDAR, Dinora25

ROUSTOIAN, Denisa47

ESPPAULA, Serrano26

ESTSAVI, Gailin18

ESTORAS, Sabiine34

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
7,100 1,00 1,63 7,367POR 4,00 3,101 50 ARAÚJO, Rita 14,4660,00

6,600 1,00 2,33 6,667POR 3,90 2,702 25 BONDAR, Dinora 13,2660,00

5,800 1,10 1,67 7,233ESP 3,70 2,103 5 OLATZ, Rodriguez 13,0330,00

5,800 1,20 1,70 7,100ESP 3,30 2,504 26 PAULA, Serrano 12,9000,00

5,900 1,20 2,33 6,467ROU 3,90 2,005 47 STOIAN, Denisa 12,3660,00

5,700 1,10 2,40 6,500ROU 3,20 2,506 3 CIORCILAN, Miruna 12,2000,00

4,500 1,70 3,00 5,300EST 2,80 1,707 18 SAVI, Gailin 9,8000,00

3,900 1,80 2,77 5,433EST 1,80 2,108 34 ORAS, Sabiine 9,3330,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Groups

Group

KAZAKHSTAN78

MARTYNOVA, Yelizaveta
SATYBALDY, Tomiris
ULYKPANOVA, Aisana
MAGERRAMOVA, Diana
CHERNYSHOVA, Alina
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
SANCHES, Andreia

10

PORPAREDES, AméliaD1
HUNSARKOZI, KatalinD2

PORMARTINS, SaraD3
ESTDANIEL, EvelinD4

ROUBAESCU, LilianaE1
LTUASTRAUSKIENE, AudroneE2

ESPESTRADA, SandraE3
JPNJUKA, EndoE4

MONTEIRO, Sara PORE5
E6

EGYLINE 1 AHMED BARAKA, Yara 

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ 11-03-2018



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

10

Rk. Group Final ScoreDed."E" Score"D" Score ETEAADBD
1 Q10,9500,004,4503,651,906,5003,203,30KAZAKHSTAN

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
PAREDES, Amélia

10

GBRCOOMBS, JoanneD1
PORJORGE, PatríciaD2

PORSALVADOR, GabielaD3
ESPESTRADA, SandraD4

FINKARHU, MinnaE1
SLORUS, ViktorijaE2

JPNJUKA, EndoE3
PORANDRADE, CarlaE4

SIMONAVICIENE, Rita LTUE5

PORLINE 1 DIAS, Helena 

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ 11-03-2018



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

10

KAZAKHSTAN
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Juniors Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

10

Rk. Group Final ScoreDed."E" Score"D" Score ETEAADBD
1 11,2000,004,2004,301,507,0003,603,40KAZAKHSTAN

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Birth DateTeam

1 PORCANDEIAS, Inês

2 PORDIAS, Catarina

3 LTUZIUPKAITE, Ieva

4 SWEPETTERSSON, Cassandra

5 FINRIF, Inessa

6 GBRFRIZELLE, Gemma

7 GIBBOSIO, Emma

8 PORBOLAÑOS, Marta

9 SWEWIKSTRÖM, Alma

10 SLOJERMAN, Aja

11 PORSANTOS, Beatriz

12 PORCOSTA, Raquel

13 FINPAASIROVA, Viivi

14 SLOKRATOCHWILL, Spela

15 PORFERREIRA, Margarida

16 POROLIVEIRA, Sofia

17 PORPENDÃO, Joana

18 PORCANILHAS, Maria

19 SLOPIKOVNIK, Lara

20 GBRHALFORD, Laura

21 JPNMINAGAWA, Kaho

22 PORSALES, Laura

23 PORSANTOS, Vitória

24 PORBARQUEIRA, Patrícia

25 GBRHANFORD, Abigail

26 PORCORREIA, Joana

27 PORSILVA, Mª Luísa

28 LTURADZABOVA, Karina

29 PORSILVA, Raquel
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G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
PAREDES, Amélia

Panel 1 Panel 2

GBR ESTCOOMBS, JoanneD1 D1 DANIEL, Evelin
POR SLONUNES, SandraD2 D2 RUS, Viktorija

POR ESPSALVADOR, GabielaD3 D3 ESTRADA, Sandra
ESP PORGARCIA, PaulaD4 D4 ANDRADE, Carla

HUN PORALEKSZANDROVA, LjubovE1 E1 JORGE, Patrícia
FIN LTUKARHU, MinnaE2 E2 SIMONAVICIENE, Rita

LTU JPNASTRAUSKIENE, AudroneE3 E3 JUKA, Endo
HUN ROUSARKOZI, KatalinE4 E4 BAESCU, Liliana
ESP EGYDIAZ, MariaE5 E5 AHMED BARAKA, Yara

POR PORLINE 1 MONTEIRO, Sara LINE 1 MONTEIRO, Sara 

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
PAREDES, Amélia

Panel 1 Panel 2

POR SLOANDRADE, CarlaD1 D1 RUS, Viktorija
HUN PORALEKSZANDROVA, LjubovD2 D2 NUNES, Sandra

POR PORSALVADOR, GabielaD3 D3 JORGE, Patrícia
ESP GBRESTRADA, SandraD4 D4 COOMBS, Joanne

EST ESPDANIEL, EvelinE1 E1 MATEOS, Maria
EGY FINAHMED BARAKA, YaraE2 E2 KARHU, Minna

LTU ESPSIMONAVICIENE, RitaE3 E3 GARCIA, Paula
HUN LTUSARKOZI, KatalinE4 E4 ASTRAUSKIENE, Audrone
ROU JPNBAESCU, LilianaE5 E5 JUKA, Endo

POR PORLINE 1 MONTEIRO, Sara LINE 1 MONTEIRO, Sara 

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

211 Dif. 8,200 6,900 8,100 7,300 30,500MINAGAWA, Kaho
JPN 5,9677,6677,6007,367Exec. 28,601

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

13,26615,76614,50015,566Final Score 59,098

222 Dif. 8,500 7,700 7,500 7,600 31,300SALES, Laura
POR 5,8676,6677,2676,333Exec. 26,134

0,0000,0000,0000,600Ded. 0,600

13,46614,16614,96614,233Final Score 56,831

183 Dif. 7,700 6,200 7,400 6,800 28,100CANILHAS, Maria
POR 6,2336,6336,0006,667Exec. 25,533

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

13,03314,03312,20014,366Final Score 53,632

154 Dif. 8,200 6,200 8,200 6,400 29,000FERREIRA, Margarida
POR 5,3005,6337,3336,067Exec. 24,333

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

11,70013,83313,53314,266Final Score 53,332

205 Dif. 7,400 5,500 6,800 6,400 26,100HALFORD, Laura
GBR 6,4006,3004,5677,033Exec. 24,300

0,0000,0000,9000,000Ded. 0,900

12,80013,1009,16714,433Final Score 49,500

66 Dif. 7,300 5,100 6,500 5,000 23,900FRIZELLE, Gemma
GBR 5,3675,4676,2676,767Exec. 23,868

0,0000,3000,0000,000Ded. 0,300

10,36611,66611,36614,066Final Score 47,464

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

117 Dif. 7,400 5,300 6,700 6,200 25,600SANTOS, Beatriz
POR 5,8004,9675,5335,367Exec. 21,667

0,0000,3000,0000,000Ded. 0,300

12,00011,36610,83312,766Final Score 46,965

108 Dif. 5,000 5,700 6,000 4,600 21,300JERMAN, Aja
SLO 4,1005,8005,4005,467Exec. 20,767

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

8,70011,80011,10010,466Final Score 42,066

49 Dif. 3,700 4,200 5,400 3,700 17,000PETTERSSON, Cassandra
SWE 5,9676,2676,1334,733Exec. 23,100

0,0000,0000,0000,300Ded. 0,300

9,66611,66610,3338,133Final Score 39,798

510 Dif. 5,900 4,500 4,300 4,500 19,200RIF, Inessa
FIN 6,2003,9335,0675,867Exec. 21,067

0,0000,6000,0000,000Ded. 0,600

10,7007,6339,56611,766Final Score 39,665

111 Dif. 5,200 5,200 5,000 4,400 19,800CANDEIAS, Inês
POR 4,7004,4335,4334,600Exec. 19,166

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

9,1009,43310,6339,800Final Score 38,966

1412 Dif. 5,600 6,200 4,700 3,900 20,400KRATOCHWILL, Spela
SLO 4,2004,8674,9673,867Exec. 17,901

0,0000,0000,0000,300Ded. 0,300

8,1009,56611,1669,166Final Score 37,998

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

2813 Dif. 4,900 5,000 4,800 3,600 18,300RADZABOVA, Karina
LTU 4,0334,8676,0004,633Exec. 19,533

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

7,6339,66611,0009,533Final Score 37,832

2514 Dif. 5,600 3,900 5,600 3,700 18,800HANFORD, Abigail
GBR 4,4674,7003,8674,800Exec. 17,834

0,0000,0000,3000,000Ded. 0,300

8,16610,3007,46610,400Final Score 36,332

2415 Dif. 5,800 5,300 4,500 3,600 19,200BARQUEIRA, Patrícia
POR 3,7673,1675,4674,467Exec. 16,868

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

7,3667,66610,76610,266Final Score 36,064

1616 Dif. 4,100 2,900 5,500 4,000 16,500OLIVEIRA, Sofia
POR 4,6675,0004,3335,133Exec. 19,133

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

8,66610,5007,2339,233Final Score 35,632

317 Dif. 4,200 4,600 4,500 2,400 15,700ZIUPKAITE, Ieva
LTU 5,0334,7005,1674,767Exec. 19,667

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

7,4339,2009,7668,966Final Score 35,365

818 Dif. 5,200 4,700 5,800 4,000 19,700BOLAÑOS, Marta
POR 3,7003,3674,1003,900Exec. 15,067

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

7,7009,1668,8009,100Final Score 34,766

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

1919 Dif. 4,100 3,900 5,400 3,600 17,000PIKOVNIK, Lara
SLO 3,0005,2333,8335,300Exec. 17,366

0,0000,0000,3000,000Ded. 0,300

6,60010,6337,4339,400Final Score 34,066

2620 Dif. 3,600 4,500 4,800 3,800 16,700CORREIA, Joana
POR 4,3674,0335,8672,900Exec. 17,167

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

8,1668,83310,3666,500Final Score 33,865

1721 Dif. 5,300 3,500 4,800 3,600 17,200PENDÃO, Joana
POR 4,5002,8004,7003,700Exec. 15,700

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

8,1007,6008,2009,000Final Score 32,900

1322 Dif. 4,400 5,100 4,300 2,700 16,500PAASIROVA, Viivi
FIN 3,5673,3675,5334,767Exec. 17,234

0,0001,2000,0000,000Ded. 1,200

6,2666,46610,6339,166Final Score 32,531

223 Dif. 3,200 3,700 5,100 2,200 14,200DIAS, Catarina
POR 3,7673,0004,4674,067Exec. 15,301

0,3000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,300

5,6668,1008,1667,266Final Score 29,198

2724 Dif. 4,600 3,200 4,400 2,900 15,100SILVA, Mª Luísa
POR 2,5002,2334,1004,033Exec. 12,866

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

5,4006,6337,3008,633Final Score 27,966

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results
Name

Rk. BIB Team Totals

925 Dif. 3,300 2,600 3,400 2,600 11,900WIKSTRÖM, Alma
SWE 3,9673,9673,7004,400Exec. 16,034

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

6,5667,3666,3007,700Final Score 27,932

1226 Dif. 3,900 3,600 3,600 3,300 14,400COSTA, Raquel
POR 2,0002,8004,4003,300Exec. 12,500

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

5,3006,4008,0007,200Final Score 26,900

727 Dif. 2,400 2,300 2,900 2,200 9,800BOSIO, Emma
GIB 4,0675,0003,4673,500Exec. 16,034

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

6,2667,9005,7665,900Final Score 25,832

2328 Dif. 1,700 2,100 2,600 2,400 8,800SANTOS, Vitória
POR 3,3332,4674,9333,600Exec. 14,333

0,0000,0000,0000,000Ded. 0,000

5,7335,0667,0335,300Final Score 23,132

2929 Dif. 1,100 2,400 1,500 2,000 7,000SILVA, Raquel
POR 1,0000,0674,8332,033Exec. 7,933

0,0000,0000,0000,300Ded. 0,300

3,0001,5667,2332,833Final Score 14,632

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 15,5668,200 0,60 2,03 7,367JPN 3,70 4,501 21 MINAGAWA, Kaho

Q0,00 14,4337,400 0,80 2,17 7,033GBR 3,70 3,702 20 HALFORD, Laura

Q0,00 14,3667,700 1,00 2,33 6,667POR 3,70 4,003 18 CANILHAS, Maria

Q0,00 14,2668,200 1,60 2,33 6,067POR 3,00 5,204 15 FERREIRA, Margarida

0,60 14,2338,500 1,00 2,67 6,333POR 4,10 4,405 22 SALES, Laura

Q0,00 14,0667,300 0,90 2,33 6,767GBR 3,50 3,806 6 FRIZELLE, Gemma

0,00 12,7667,400 1,50 3,13 5,367POR 2,60 4,807 11 SANTOS, Beatriz

Q0,00 11,7665,900 1,50 2,63 5,867FIN 2,90 3,008 5 RIF, Inessa

Q0,00 10,4665,000 1,20 3,33 5,467SLO 2,40 2,609 10 JERMAN, Aja

0,00 10,4005,600 1,40 3,80 4,800GBR 2,00 3,6010 25 HANFORD, Abigail

0,00 10,2665,800 1,90 3,63 4,467POR 2,90 2,9011 24 BARQUEIRA, Patrícia

0,00 9,8005,200 2,00 3,40 4,600POR 2,50 2,7012 1 CANDEIAS, Inês

Q0,00 9,5334,900 1,50 3,87 4,633LTU 2,10 2,8013 28 RADZABOVA, Karina

R0,00 9,4004,100 1,40 3,30 5,300SLO 2,00 2,1014 19 PIKOVNIK, Lara

0,00 9,2334,100 1,70 3,17 5,133POR 1,90 2,2015 16 OLIVEIRA, Sofia

R0,00 9,1664,400 2,10 3,13 4,767FIN 2,20 2,2016 13 PAASIROVA, Viivi

0,30 9,1665,600 1,80 4,33 3,867SLO 2,30 3,3017 14 KRATOCHWILL, Spela

0,00 9,1005,200 2,10 4,00 3,900POR 2,00 3,2018 8 BOLAÑOS, Marta

0,00 9,0005,300 2,10 4,20 3,700POR 2,80 2,5019 17 PENDÃO, Joana

R0,00 8,9664,200 2,40 2,83 4,767LTU 2,50 1,7020 3 ZIUPKAITE, Ieva

0,00 8,6334,600 2,00 3,97 4,033POR 2,50 2,1021 27 SILVA, Mª Luísa

0,30 8,1333,700 1,50 3,77 4,733SWE 2,20 1,5022 4 PETTERSSON,
Cassandra

0,00 7,7003,300 2,10 3,50 4,400SWE 1,70 1,6023 9 WIKSTRÖM, Alma

0,00 7,2663,200 1,80 4,13 4,067POR 1,90 1,3024 2 DIAS, Catarina

0,00 7,2003,900 2,30 4,40 3,300POR 2,30 1,6025 12 COSTA, Raquel

0,00 6,5003,600 2,00 5,10 2,900POR 2,10 1,5026 26 CORREIA, Joana

0,00 5,9002,400 2,40 4,10 3,500GIB 1,20 1,2027 7 BOSIO, Emma

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 5,3001,700 2,10 4,30 3,600POR 1,00 0,7028 23 SANTOS, Vitória

0,30 2,8331,100 2,80 5,17 2,033POR 0,90 0,2029 29 SILVA, Raquel

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 14,9667,700 1,00 1,73 7,267POR 4,00 3,701 22 SALES, Laura

Q0,00 14,5006,900 0,80 1,60 7,600JPN 3,00 3,902 21 MINAGAWA, Kaho

Q0,00 13,5336,200 1,00 1,67 7,333POR 2,80 3,403 15 FERREIRA, Margarida

0,00 12,2006,200 1,30 2,70 6,000POR 3,30 2,904 18 CANILHAS, Maria

Q0,00 11,3665,100 1,40 2,33 6,267GBR 2,90 2,205 6 FRIZELLE, Gemma

Q0,00 11,1666,200 2,30 2,73 4,967SLO 3,20 3,006 14 KRATOCHWILL, Spela

Q0,00 11,1005,700 1,80 2,80 5,400SLO 2,70 3,007 10 JERMAN, Aja

Q0,00 11,0005,000 1,60 2,40 6,000LTU 2,90 2,108 28 RADZABOVA, Karina

0,00 10,8335,300 1,30 3,17 5,533POR 2,40 2,909 11 SANTOS, Beatriz

0,00 10,7665,300 1,20 3,33 5,467POR 2,80 2,5010 24 BARQUEIRA, Patrícia

Q0,00 10,6335,100 2,00 2,47 5,533FIN 2,90 2,2011 13 PAASIROVA, Viivi

0,00 10,6335,200 1,60 2,97 5,433POR 2,40 2,8012 1 CANDEIAS, Inês

0,00 10,3664,500 1,80 2,33 5,867POR 1,60 2,9013 26 CORREIA, Joana

R0,00 10,3334,200 1,60 2,27 6,133SWE 3,00 1,2014 4 PETTERSSON,
Cassandra

R0,00 9,7664,600 2,20 2,63 5,167LTU 2,00 2,6015 3 ZIUPKAITE, Ieva

R0,00 9,5664,500 2,30 2,63 5,067FIN 2,20 2,3016 5 RIF, Inessa

0,90 9,1675,500 2,20 3,23 4,567GBR 3,20 2,3017 20 HALFORD, Laura

0,00 8,8004,700 2,10 3,80 4,100POR 2,30 2,4018 8 BOLAÑOS, Marta

0,00 8,2003,500 2,10 3,20 4,700POR 1,20 2,3019 17 PENDÃO, Joana

0,00 8,1663,700 2,20 3,33 4,467POR 2,90 0,8020 2 DIAS, Catarina

0,00 8,0003,600 2,20 3,40 4,400POR 2,10 1,5021 12 COSTA, Raquel

0,30 7,4663,900 2,40 3,73 3,867GBR 1,70 2,2022 25 HANFORD, Abigail

0,30 7,4333,900 2,20 3,97 3,833SLO 2,00 1,9023 19 PIKOVNIK, Lara

0,00 7,3003,200 2,20 3,70 4,100POR 1,60 1,6024 27 SILVA, Mª Luísa

0,00 7,2332,400 2,80 2,37 4,833POR 1,40 1,0025 29 SILVA, Raquel

0,00 7,2332,900 2,20 3,47 4,333POR 1,10 1,8026 16 OLIVEIRA, Sofia

0,00 7,0332,100 2,40 2,67 4,933POR 1,10 1,0027 23 SANTOS, Vitória

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 6,3002,600 2,70 3,60 3,700SWE 1,30 1,3028 9 WIKSTRÖM, Alma

0,00 5,7662,300 2,60 3,93 3,467GIB 1,10 1,2029 7 BOSIO, Emma

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 15,7668,100 0,80 1,53 7,667JPN 4,20 3,901 21 MINAGAWA, Kaho

Q0,00 14,1667,500 1,30 2,03 6,667POR 4,00 3,502 22 SALES, Laura

Q0,00 14,0337,400 1,40 1,97 6,633POR 3,80 3,603 18 CANILHAS, Maria

0,00 13,8338,200 1,80 2,57 5,633POR 4,20 4,004 15 FERREIRA, Margarida

Q0,00 13,1006,800 1,50 2,20 6,300GBR 3,80 3,005 20 HALFORD, Laura

Q0,00 11,8006,000 2,20 2,00 5,800SLO 3,00 3,006 10 JERMAN, Aja

Q0,00 11,6665,400 1,70 2,03 6,267SWE 3,60 1,807 4 PETTERSSON,
Cassandra

Q0,30 11,6666,500 1,70 2,83 5,467GBR 3,70 2,808 6 FRIZELLE, Gemma

0,30 11,3666,700 2,00 3,03 4,967POR 3,50 3,209 11 SANTOS, Beatriz

Q0,00 10,6335,400 1,90 2,87 5,233SLO 2,90 2,5010 19 PIKOVNIK, Lara

0,00 10,5005,500 1,90 3,10 5,000POR 3,30 2,2011 16 OLIVEIRA, Sofia

0,00 10,3005,600 2,40 2,90 4,700GBR 3,00 2,6012 25 HANFORD, Abigail

R0,00 9,6664,800 2,00 3,13 4,867LTU 2,80 2,0013 28 RADZABOVA, Karina

0,00 9,5664,700 2,30 2,83 4,867SLO 3,20 1,5014 14 KRATOCHWILL, Spela

0,00 9,4335,000 2,40 3,17 4,433POR 3,00 2,0015 1 CANDEIAS, Inês

R0,00 9,2004,500 3,10 2,20 4,700LTU 2,20 2,3016 3 ZIUPKAITE, Ieva

0,00 9,1665,800 2,80 3,83 3,367POR 3,70 2,1017 8 BOLAÑOS, Marta

0,00 8,8334,800 1,90 4,07 4,033POR 3,10 1,7018 26 CORREIA, Joana

0,00 8,1005,100 2,70 4,30 3,000POR 3,50 1,6019 2 DIAS, Catarina

R0,00 7,9002,900 2,10 2,90 5,000GIB 1,90 1,0020 7 BOSIO, Emma

0,00 7,6664,500 3,00 3,83 3,167POR 2,60 1,9021 24 BARQUEIRA, Patrícia

0,60 7,6334,300 2,40 3,67 3,933FIN 2,10 2,2022 5 RIF, Inessa

0,00 7,6004,800 2,80 4,40 2,800POR 2,40 2,4023 17 PENDÃO, Joana

0,00 7,3663,400 2,80 3,23 3,967SWE 2,10 1,3024 9 WIKSTRÖM, Alma

0,00 6,6334,400 3,20 4,57 2,233POR 2,90 1,5025 27 SILVA, Mª Luísa

1,20 6,4664,300 2,60 4,03 3,367FIN 2,80 1,5026 13 PAASIROVA, Viivi

0,00 6,4003,600 3,20 4,00 2,800POR 2,40 1,2027 12 COSTA, Raquel

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 5,0662,600 2,80 4,73 2,467POR 1,60 1,0028 23 SANTOS, Vitória

0,00 1,5661,500 4,10 5,83 0,067POR 1,30 0,2029 29 SILVA, Raquel

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
Q0,00 13,4667,600 1,90 2,23 5,867POR 4,70 2,901 22 SALES, Laura

Q0,00 13,2667,300 0,90 3,13 5,967JPN 4,40 2,902 21 MINAGAWA, Kaho

Q0,00 13,0336,800 1,60 2,17 6,233POR 4,30 2,503 18 CANILHAS, Maria

Q0,00 12,8006,400 1,20 2,40 6,400GBR 3,90 2,504 20 HALFORD, Laura

0,00 12,0006,200 1,60 2,60 5,800POR 3,60 2,605 11 SANTOS, Beatriz

0,00 11,7006,400 1,50 3,20 5,300POR 4,30 2,106 15 FERREIRA, Margarida

Q0,00 10,7004,500 1,40 2,40 6,200FIN 2,70 1,807 5 RIF, Inessa

Q0,00 10,3665,000 1,60 3,03 5,367GBR 3,00 2,008 6 FRIZELLE, Gemma

Q0,00 9,6663,700 1,40 2,63 5,967SWE 2,30 1,409 4 PETTERSSON,
Cassandra

0,00 9,1004,400 1,90 3,40 4,700POR 2,70 1,7010 1 CANDEIAS, Inês

Q0,00 8,7004,600 2,20 3,70 4,100SLO 3,20 1,4011 10 JERMAN, Aja

0,00 8,6664,000 2,00 3,33 4,667POR 2,60 1,4012 16 OLIVEIRA, Sofia

0,00 8,1663,700 2,20 3,33 4,467GBR 2,50 1,2013 25 HANFORD, Abigail

0,00 8,1663,800 1,70 3,93 4,367POR 2,30 1,5014 26 CORREIA, Joana

0,00 8,1003,600 2,30 3,20 4,500POR 2,30 1,3015 17 PENDÃO, Joana

R0,00 8,1003,900 2,10 3,70 4,200SLO 3,00 0,9016 14 KRATOCHWILL, Spela

0,00 7,7004,000 2,30 4,00 3,700POR 2,40 1,6017 8 BOLAÑOS, Marta

R0,00 7,6333,600 2,00 3,97 4,033LTU 2,70 0,9018 28 RADZABOVA, Karina

R0,00 7,4332,400 2,30 2,67 5,033LTU 1,40 1,0019 3 ZIUPKAITE, Ieva

0,00 7,3663,600 2,20 4,03 3,767POR 3,20 0,4020 24 BARQUEIRA, Patrícia

0,00 6,6003,600 2,50 4,50 3,000SLO 2,30 1,3021 19 PIKOVNIK, Lara

0,00 6,5662,600 2,00 4,03 3,967SWE 1,70 0,9022 9 WIKSTRÖM, Alma

0,00 6,2662,200 2,30 3,63 4,067GIB 1,70 0,5023 7 BOSIO, Emma

0,00 6,2662,700 2,10 4,33 3,567FIN 1,60 1,1024 13 PAASIROVA, Viivi

0,00 5,7332,400 2,60 4,07 3,333POR 1,40 1,0025 23 SANTOS, Vitória

0,30 5,6662,200 2,50 3,73 3,767POR 1,60 0,6026 2 DIAS, Catarina

0,00 5,4002,900 2,50 5,00 2,500POR 2,20 0,7027 27 SILVA, Mª Luísa

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final ScoreEA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name
0,00 5,3003,300 2,80 5,20 2,000POR 2,40 0,9028 12 COSTA, Raquel

0,00 3,0002,000 2,80 6,20 1,000POR 1,50 0,5029 29 SILVA, Raquel

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
PAREDES, Amélia

PORANDRADE, CarlaD1
ESPESTRADA, SandraD2

PORSALVADOR, GabielaD3
GBRCOOMBS, JoanneD4

PORJORGE, PatríciaE1
SLORUS, ViktorijaE2

JPNJUKA, EndoE3
FINKARHU, MinnaE4

ASTRAUSKIENE, Audrone LTUE5

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ 11-03-2018



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

JPNMINAGAWA, Kaho21

GBRHALFORD, Laura20

PORCANILHAS, Maria18

PORFERREIRA, Margarida15

GBRFRIZELLE, Gemma6

FINRIF, Inessa5

SLOJERMAN, Aja10

LTURADZABOVA, Karina28

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
8,900 0,70 1,27 8,033JPN 4,20 4,701 21 MINAGAWA, Kaho 16,9330,00

7,900 1,30 1,70 7,000GBR 3,70 4,202 6 FRIZELLE, Gemma 14,9000,00

8,400 1,20 2,30 6,500POR 3,60 4,803 15 FERREIRA, Margarida 14,9000,00

7,800 1,20 2,07 6,733GBR 3,70 4,104 20 HALFORD, Laura 14,5330,00

7,500 1,10 2,50 6,400POR 3,70 3,805 18 CANILHAS, Maria 13,9000,00

5,900 1,80 2,23 5,967FIN 2,10 3,806 5 RIF, Inessa 11,8660,00

4,600 1,50 3,13 5,367SLO 2,10 2,507 10 JERMAN, Aja 9,9660,00

2,900 2,30 4,73 2,967LTU 1,40 1,508 28 RADZABOVA, Karina 5,5660,30

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

PORSALES, Laura22

JPNMINAGAWA, Kaho21

PORFERREIRA, Margarida15

GBRFRIZELLE, Gemma6

SLOKRATOCHWILL, Spela14

SLOJERMAN, Aja10

LTURADZABOVA, Karina28

FINPAASIROVA, Viivi13

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
9,200 0,60 1,23 8,167JPN 4,90 4,301 21 MINAGAWA, Kaho 17,3660,00

7,900 1,00 2,67 6,333POR 4,60 3,302 22 SALES, Laura 14,2330,00

7,300 1,00 2,27 6,733POR 3,40 3,903 15 FERREIRA, Margarida 14,0330,00

6,800 1,30 2,17 6,533GBR 3,00 3,804 6 FRIZELLE, Gemma 13,3330,00

5,400 1,30 3,07 5,633SLO 2,40 3,005 10 JERMAN, Aja 11,0330,00

5,200 1,50 3,07 5,433SLO 2,10 3,106 14 KRATOCHWILL, Spela 10,6330,00

3,900 1,60 2,77 5,633LTU 2,70 1,207 28 RADZABOVA, Karina 9,5330,00

3,800 1,70 3,10 5,200FIN 2,60 1,208 13 PAASIROVA, Viivi 9,0000,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
PAREDES, Amélia

GBRCOOMBS, JoanneD1
PORJORGE, PatríciaD2

PORSALVADOR, GabielaD3
ESPESTRADA, SandraD4

FINKARHU, MinnaE1
SLORUS, ViktorijaE2

JPNJUKA, EndoE3
PORANDRADE, CarlaE4

SIMONAVICIENE, Rita LTUE5

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @ 11-03-2018



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

JPNMINAGAWA, Kaho21

PORSALES, Laura22

PORCANILHAS, Maria18

GBRHALFORD, Laura20

SLOJERMAN, Aja10

SWEPETTERSSON, Cassandra4

GBRFRIZELLE, Gemma6

SLOPIKOVNIK, Lara19

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
7,800 1,20 1,63 7,167POR 3,90 3,901 22 SALES, Laura 14,9660,00

7,500 1,20 1,57 7,233POR 3,80 3,702 18 CANILHAS, Maria 14,7330,00

7,100 1,10 1,93 6,967JPN 2,80 4,303 21 MINAGAWA, Kaho 14,0660,00

6,300 1,50 1,93 6,567GBR 3,40 2,904 20 HALFORD, Laura 12,8660,00

6,600 1,80 2,73 5,467GBR 3,60 3,005 6 FRIZELLE, Gemma 12,0660,00

4,600 1,50 2,57 5,933SLO 2,20 2,406 10 JERMAN, Aja 10,5330,00

4,300 1,80 2,23 5,967SWE 2,70 1,607 4 PETTERSSON,
Cassandra

10,2660,00

4,700 1,90 3,03 5,067SLO 2,20 2,508 19 PIKOVNIK, Lara 9,7660,00

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

PORSALES, Laura22

JPNMINAGAWA, Kaho21

PORCANILHAS, Maria18

GBRHALFORD, Laura20

FINRIF, Inessa5

GBRFRIZELLE, Gemma6

SWEPETTERSSON, Cassandra4

SLOJERMAN, Aja10

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



G.C.PORTUGUÊS

Lisbon International Tournament - Seniors
Lisboa, Pavilhão Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 09-03-2018 to 11-03-2018

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

EA ET "E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.
8,200 0,70 0,80 8,500JPN 4,10 4,101 21 MINAGAWA, Kaho 16,7000,00

7,100 1,30 1,43 7,267POR 3,90 3,202 18 CANILHAS, Maria 14,3660,00

6,800 1,30 2,07 6,633POR 4,20 2,603 22 SALES, Laura 13,4330,00

6,400 1,50 2,13 6,367GBR 3,50 2,904 6 FRIZELLE, Gemma 12,7660,00

6,000 1,70 2,87 5,433GBR 3,70 2,305 20 HALFORD, Laura 11,4330,00

4,500 1,60 2,20 6,200SWE 3,00 1,506 4 PETTERSSON,
Cassandra

10,7000,00

4,600 1,40 2,60 6,000SLO 2,20 2,407 10 JERMAN, Aja 10,6000,00

4,500 1,60 3,10 5,300FIN 2,30 2,208 5 RIF, Inessa 9,8000,00
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